PRODUCT INFORMATIONAtomic+ UndercutTM
www.powers.com Canada: (905) 673-7295 or (514) 631-4216 Powers USA: (800) 524-3244 or (914) 235-63001
d
SECTION CONTENTS Page No.
General Information .................... 1
Material Specifications................ 1
Anchor Specifications .................. 2
Installation Specifications ........... 3

www.powers.com Canada: (905) 673-7295 or (514) 631-4216              Powers USA: (800) 524-3244 or (914) 235-6300  9
d
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stop Drill Bits
The Stop Drill Bit creates a drill hole to the proper depth for standard installations of the Atomic+ Undercut anchor (for through
bolt applications please contact Powers Fasteners for appropriate drilling method and hardware).
Undercut Drill Bits
The Undercut Drill Bit has a unique design that enlarges the bottom of the drill hole creating a reverse cone sized to receive the
Atomic+ Undercut anchor.
Undercut Setting Sleeve
Note: One Undercut Setting Sleeve is packaged with each box of
Atomic+ Undercut anchors.
Cat.
No.
Nominal Stop Drill Bit
Diameter
Corresponding
Nominal Anchor
Diameter
Max. Drill Depth Shank Type
Std.
Tube
03220SD 5/8 3/8 3-1/8" SDS 1
03221SD 5/8 3/8 4-3/8" SDS 1
03222SD 3/4 1/2 4-1/4" SDS 1
03223SD 3/4 1/2 5-1/4" SDS 1
03224SD 3/4 1/2 7" SDS 1
03225SD 1 5/8 5" SDS-Max 1
03226SD 1 5/8 8" SDS-Max 1
03227SD 1 5/8 9-1/2" SDS-Max 1
03228SD 1-1/8 3/4 5-13/16" SDS-Max 1
03229SD 1-1/8 3/4 10-13/16" SDS-Max 1
Cat.
No.
Nominal Undercut
Drill Bit Diameter